2006 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT						FILED Apr 10, 2006 8:00 am Secretary of State			
DOCU 1. Entity Nam ABLE CA		1008					0034 035 ****		
Principal Plac 940 MAPLE (ORLANDO, Fl	CREEK DRIVE	Mailing Address 1517 E HILLCREST STREET ORLANDO, FL 32803 US						1919 & 1 //1 1 ###	
2. Principal P	lace of Business	3. Mailing Address							
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			03312006	Chg-LLC	CR2E083 (11/0	i)	
City & State		City & State			4. FEI Numbe			Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip	Country	Zip	Country			of Status Desired	\$5.00 A Fee Requi	dditional	
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	······	Name	7. Name and	Address of New Re	egistered Agent		
1517 E HIL	& COMPANY, P.A. LLCREST STREET), FL 32803				P.O. Box Numbe	r is Not Acceptable)		
			:	City			FL Zip Co	ode	
 The above the obligation 	named entity submits this statement for	or the purpose of changing its	registere	d office or register	ed agent, or both	h, in the State of Flo	rida. I am familiar wit	h, and accept	
SIGNATURE .	·····								
Fi Di	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent ling Fee is \$50,00 ue by May 1, 2006			d Agent signature required			DATE Check payable to Department of St		
9.	MANAGING MEMB	ERS/MANAGERS	10.			ADDITIONS/	CHANGES		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	MGRM BRANIFORTE, ROSEMARIE N 940 MAPLE CREEK DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32828	🗖 Delete					Change	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	MGRM VERALI, DONNA A 940 MAPLE CREEK DRIVE ORLANDO, FL 32828			e et address			Changi	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Delete		TITLE NAM STRE				Change	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	Delete		TITLE NAMI STRE				Changi	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP		Delete	TITLE NAMI STRE	i			Chang	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP		Delete					Change	Addition	
11. I hereby c indicated limited lia	URE: signature and types of types of the types of the types of the types of	innat my signature shall have	the same report as	e legal effect as if n required by Chap - NBran	hade under oath ter 608, Florida S Horte	Florida Statutes. I fu that I am a manag Statutes. HISIOC Date	rther certify that the is ing member or mana 407-399 Daylime Phone	formation ger of the <u>3647</u>	